
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MERCEDES-

BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLA Coupé (C117)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLA Coupé (C117) 2013-01-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLA Coupé (C117) 2013-01-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLA Coupé (C117) 2013-06-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.901

CLA Coupé (C117) 2014-07-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLA Coupé (C117) 2014-09-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLA Shooting Brake 

(X117)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLA Shooting Brake 

(X117)

2015-01-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLA Shooting Brake 

(X117)

2015-01-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLA Shooting Brake 

(X117)

2015-01-01 

- 2019-03-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

https://www.dipacommerce.com/fap340r.html#auto-compatibili.tab


MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE A (W176)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE A (W176) 2012-06-01 

- 2014-10-

01

1796 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.901

CLASSE A (W176) 2012-06-01 

- 2014-10-

01

1796 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.901

CLASSE A (W176) 2012-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2014-01-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2014-02-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2015-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2015-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 270.910

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE B (W246, 

W242)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE B (W246, 

W242)

2011-11-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.901

CLASSE B (W246, 

W242)

2011-11-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.901

CLASSE B (W246, 

W242)

2011-11-01 

- 2018-12-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE GLA (X156)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



CLASSE GLA (X156) 2013-12-01 

-

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE GLA (X156) 2013-12-01 

-

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE GLA (X156) 2013-12-01 

-

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE GLA (X156) 2015-07-01 

-

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930


